•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or
information contained herein without notice.
1
Silicon PIN Limiter Diodes M/A-COM Products

Ohms
Nominal Characteristics
Carrier
Lifetime
@ 10 mA
nS
I-Region
Thickness
µm
Contact
Diameter
mils
Thermal
Resistance
°C/W
MA4L011-134 15 35 0.13 0.24 2.10 10 2 1.0 175
MA4L021-134 20 35 0.14 0.24 2.10 10 2 1.0 175
MA4L022-134 20 35 0.13 0.23 2.00 10 2 1.0 175
MA4L031-134 30 50 0.14 0.21 2.00 20 3 1.4 150
MA4L032-134 30 50 0.13 0.20 2.50 15 3 1.5 150
MA4L062-134 50 75 0.07 0.15 2.50 70 4 1.5 150
MA4L101-134 100   0.15 2.00 90 13 3.5 30
MA4L401-132 250   0.30 1.20 800 25 4.5 25
Part Number
Nominal High Signal Performance @ 25°C
Part Number